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Art.299 Small armchair

Additional information

Weight
Altezza cm
Depth (cm)
Seduta cm
Width (cm)

Armrest height (cm)
Peso kg
Frame material
Seat material

6 kg

53

57
67

Beech

DESCRIZIONE:

HOME / CONTRACT Small armchair for dining
tables, living rooms, lounges and reception areas in
general, both at home and in hotels and other
public spaces.

The art.299 small armchair has a frame in beech.
Upholstered seat and backrest.

Upholstered
Compatible collections Wood, fabrics and imitation leather

Per informazioni

Telefono: 0558078093 - Email: info@mgsedie.it

Art.299 Small armchair

https://www.mgsedie.it/en/catalogo/small-armchair/art-299-small-armchair/



